
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

East Whisman Area Transit-Oriented Development Improvements, Phase II:  Ellis Street
Improvements, Project 16-48-Amend Professional Services Agreement
Authorize the City Manager to amend the professional services agreement with BKF Engineers for
East Whisman Area Transit-Oriented Development Improvements, Phase II: Ellis Street
Improvements, Project 16-48, to add an additional $42,000 for a total agreement amount of
$246,812.44.

File #: 190326, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

